
401 Huehl Road | Suite 1-A | Northbrook, Illinois 60062 | P 847-564-5740 | F 847-564-5635

SPACE TENANT SQ.FT.
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AccuQuest Hearing Center

Northern Foot and Ankle Specialists

Insight Vision Care

Faces Skin Devotion

Pink Hair Studio

2/20 Fitness

Salon Centric

DG Market

1,200

1,200

1,454

946

2,400

1,200

2,700

20,950

For more information, please contact Jonathan Hyman |224-365-8144| jhyman@metrocre.com or 
Hannah Perl |847-849-1026| hperl@metrocre.com

111-117 EAST LAKE STREET | BLOOMINGDALE, IL
bloomingdale town centre

GLA: 32,050 Square Feet | Parking: 214 Spaces

A  S T R U S I N E R  O R G A N I Z A T I O N

Scan QR Code to View Brochure


